1
The Cable Float Level Switch is with simple
structure of using micro switch or proximity switch
or reed switch to control the contact and it is user
friendly design for level measurement.
The switches will send out ON or OFF contact
signal output when the floating angle is larger
than a certain degree where the state of the iron

SPECIFICATION
STRUCTURE & DIMENSION
FLOAT TYPE CODE
         SPECIFICATION
FAC(CS1-R) A/B/C
(P.P. float)
FAR(CS2-R) A/B/C
FAP(CS2-P) A/B/C
(P.P. float)
FAD(CS2-P) A/B/C
FAE(CS2-P) A/B/C
(PVC float)
FAS(CF-S) A/B/C
(SUS float)
FAC(CS1-R) A/B/C FAP(CS2-P) A/B/C FAS(CF-S) A/B/C
SUS304
2A/250Vac
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
Silicon Cable
20.75mm x3C or 2C
0.6                                            0.5
770g/5M                                  480g/5M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250Vac (std.) or 15A/250Vac
FAR(CS2-R) A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0BC~170BC-10BC~80BC0BC~60BC-10BC~80BC
290g/1M
P.P.
22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm
FAE A/B/C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
FAD A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0BC~60BC-10BC~80BC
PVC
22 kg/cm22 kg/cm
290g/1M 290g/1M
0.6
290g/1M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250Vac (std.) or 15A/250Vac
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
Cable length
Cable material
(Micro switch)
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
C ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
(CS1-R)
FACA ...PP Float
P --- PVC
R ---Neoprene
       <HAR>HO7RN
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
(CS2-P/R)
FAPA ...PP Float
Contact form
Cable length

H
8
HOW TO ORDER FB TYPE
Various types of multi-point products can be
selected depending on user's requirement.
For example:
FB-B type is suitable for Corrosive liquid.
FB-A type is suitable for high temperature
liquid. (170BC )
DISTANCE OF CONTROL POINT
MODEL: FB A MODEL: FB B
fixed wire
 weight
SUS304
cable
Tie
weight
FAPW
f8.7mm cable
(100mm)
L
8-f19
2
Flange 4"x5kg/cm
f165
f200
1/2"PF
14
102
65mm
8-f19
2Flange 4"x5kg/cm
f165
f200
1/2"PF
14
102
(100mm)
(50mm)
8-f19
2Flange 4"x5kg/cm
f165
f200
3/4"NPT
14
(100mm)
(50mm)
MODEL: FB S
                                  NO     NC
1 mm
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
L mm
weight
FAPW
                                                          Weight quantity
                                                              1~4
                                                Weight material
                                                      C: P.P.
                                                      S: SUS304
                                      Float quantity
                                           1~4
                 Housing
                       A: Aluminum     B: Plastic     S: SUS304
                           Float material
FB                           ( )
Cable Length (unit: mm)
    0500: 50cm  (01~50)